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PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

COMB. BOLK-NIKS

G. RORIJE

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
H. KRUIZE

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
G. KUIK

P. KOOPS

HARM BUNK

H.J. KOSTER

GEBR. BOLK
G.ENSING

J. HOVING
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE
J. KOOISTRA

J. SUK
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Totpnt

1924.
1882.
1756.
1708.
1702.
1613.
1536.
1508.
1481.
1299.
988.
944.
766.
678.
633.

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

J.H. KONING

J.M. BOLK

L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
JAN LUBBEN JR.
GEBR. VD VEEN
TEUN SPEELMAN

D. ROTMAN

L. SCHUURMAN

COMB. LUBBEN

H. HULSHOF
K. KUIPERS
H. LUBBEN
L. KNIP

ALFRED SUPER

ROY OTTENS JL

G. OOSTING
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
D.D. DOLLE
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Totpnt

1970.
1935.
1863.
1795.
1787.
1721.
1690.
1619.
1577.
1543.
1457.
1425.
1367.

985.

838.

774.

564.

423.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

COMB. BOLK-NIKS

H. KRUIZE

GEBR. BOLK

P. KOOPS

H.J. KOSTER

G. KUIK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
J. HOVING

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
G. RORIJE

HARM BUNK
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE
J. KOOISTRA

Groep B
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Totpnt

1852.8
1707.9
1683.3
1536.1
1481.4
1446.4
1327.0
944.4
928.6
900.0
788.9
766.7
678.6

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

J.H. KONING

L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
JAN LUBBEN JR.

L. SCHUURMAN

COMB. LUBBEN

K. KUIPERS

H. LUBBEN

TEUN SPEELMAN

J.M. BOLK

ROY OTTENS JL

G. OOSTING

L. KNIP

D.D. DOLLE

H. HULSHOF

GEBR. VD VEEN
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL

Totpnt

1970.6
1863.4
1697.3
1619.5
1611.0
1457.3
1151.3
955.9
935.5
838.7
774.2
735.3
720.6
661.3
573.5
564.5



PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

Stand Fond

Plc
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
B.J. SUK-MELLIES
COMB. BOLK-NIKS
COMB. BOLK-NIKS
COMB. BOLK-NIKS

G. RORIJE

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
GEBR. BOLK

COMB. BOLK-NIKS

P. KOOPS

H. KRUIZE

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
H.J. KOSTER

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
G. KUIK

G.ENSING

COMB. BOLK-NIKS

G. KUIK

J. HOVING

H. KRUIZE

COMB. BOLK-NIKS

G. RORIJE

COMB. MENSINGA TVM

Ringnr

3-1669369
4-4753421
6-4786094
3-1669389
4-4753573
6-1827687
5-4766675
3-4730354
3-1669387
1-1200470
5-1243110
6-4786219
6-4783349
4-4753660
5-4770094
3-1646324
4-1458602
6-4786237
3-1669362
5-1226801
1-1200608
2-1094044
6-4786091
4-1382921
6-4783341
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Punten

1852.8
1817.5
1808.7
1734.6
1696.4
1693.2
1692.9
1683.3
1543.6
1536.1
1530.1
1511.1
1509.6
1481.4
1372.6
1327.0
1017.9
988.9
955.6
946.4
944.4
922.2
910.7
900.0
877.8



PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

Stand Fond

Plc
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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

J.H. KONING

L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.

JAN LUBBEN JR.
J.M. BOLK

J.H. KONING

L. SCHUURMAN

L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.

H. HULSHOF
COMB. LUBBEN
K. KUIPERS

D. ROTMAN

L. KNIP
ALFRED SUPER
D. ROTMAN
TEUN SPEELMAN
K. KUIPERS
J.M. BOLK
GEBR. VD VEEN
TEUN SPEELMAN
COMB. LUBBEN
GEBR. VD VEEN
COMB. LUBBEN
ROY OTTENS JL
JAN LUBBEN JR.
H. LUBBEN

Ringnr

5-1243057
4-1453434
5-4766555
6-1084937
6-1061159
5-1646381
5-1221255
5-1153881
6-1084574
1-1182249
4-4745259
5-1153819
4-1382165
6-4792733
4-1458685
3-4727090
6-1084889
6-1854918
6-1065804
4-1382417
6-1854913
3-1572241
5-4772506
4-1458224
6-1827364
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Groep B

Punten

1970.6
1863.4
1829.7
1806.5
1631.0
1619.5
1569.7
1543.7
1419.9
1413.2
1370.5
1336.4
985.3
967.7
955.9
941.2
935.5
919.4
887.1
871.0
867.6
852.9
838.7
823.5
822.6



